THE ACCREDITATION, CERTIFICATION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE INSTITUTE



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

JEWELRY DESIGN
- BACHELOR OF ARTS -

AT THE ALTINBAS UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL **30TH** OF **SEPTEMBER 2029**.

BAYREUTH, 19 JUNE 2023

Prof. Dr. Sebastian Kempgen Chairman of the board

ACQUIN is a member of the European Quality Assurance Register for Higher Education (EQAR) since 2009

THE ACCREDITATION, CERTIFICATION AND QUALITY ASSURANCE INSTITUTE



AWARDS THE SEAL OF APPROVAL



FOR THE STUDY PROGRAMME

JEWELRY DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT

- BACHELOR OF ARTS -

AT THE ALTINBAS UNIVERSITY

THE ACCREDITATION IS VALID UNTIL 30TH OF SEPTEMBER 2029.

BAYREUTH, 19 JUNE 2023

Prof. Dr. Sebastian Kempgen Chairman of the board

ACQUIN is a member of the European Quality Assurance Register for Higher Education (EQAR) since 2009